## Investing in Impact Healthcare REIT plc

- Impact Healthcare REIT is listed on the Main Market of the London Stock Exchange with the ticker IHR.
- If you would like to invest, we advise you contact a financial adviser, stockbroker or bank.

## Investing though an intermediary

 An investment in the current equity raise can also be executed through an Intermediary. The appointed Intermediaries are summarised below:

Impact Healthcare REIT plc is not connected to any of these intermediaries and has no control over the content of their websites. This information is provided for reference purposes only and is not an offer or invitation to invest. Impact Healthcare REIT plc does not provide investment advice and if you are unsure about the suitability of investing in Impact Healthcare REIT plc, you should seek advice from an authorised investment adviser. The value of an investment in Impact Healthcare REIT plc can go down as well as up and you may not get back your original investment. Impact Healthcare REIT plc does not endorse and is not responsible for the content of external websites that link to this site or which are linked from it.





